

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
Farkas K Christopher						CURTISS WRIGHT CORP [CW]												
(Last) (First) (Middle)					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)								Director 10% Owner					
(2001) (1100) (1110010)														X_ Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) Vice President and CFO				
C/O CURTISS-WRIGHT						3/15/2022								nt and Cl	eO.			
CORPORA	TION, 13	30 HARE	BOUR															
PLACE DR																		
	(Str	reet)		4.	If A	mendme	nt, E	Date O	rigin	nal Fil	ed (MM/I	DD/YYYY)	6. Individual	or Joint/G	roup Filing	(Check Appl	icable Line)	
DAVIDGON	1 NC 200	126												0 0				
DAVIDSON, NC 28036													X _ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(0	City) (St	ate) (Zip	0)															
			Table I -	Non-De	riva	tive Sec	uriti	es Ac	anire	ed Di	isnosed	of or Rer	eficially Own	ed				
1.Title of Security					Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Ben te 2A. Deemed 3. Trans. Code 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5								5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned 6. 7. Nature					
(Instr. 3)			1	Execution		(Instr. 8)		D	Dispose	d of (D)		Following Reported Transaction(s)			Ownership of Indirec	of Indirect		
]	Date,	if any			(I	Instr. 3,	4 and 5)		(Instr. 3 and 4)			Form: Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership	
											(A) or					or Indirect	(Instr. 4)	
							Coc	de	V A	Amount	(A) 61 (D)	Price				(1) (IIIsti . 4)		
Common Stock 3/15/2022							C	:		952	A (1)	\$144.85 ⁽²⁾		6417		D		
Common Stock 3/15/2022				5/2022	2			<u>3)</u>		435	D	\$144.66 ⁽⁴⁾	5982		D			
				•				•	•			•					•	
	Tal	ble II - Der	ivative So	curities	Ben	eficially	Ow	vned (e.g.,	puts,	calls, w	arrants, o	options, conve	rtible sec	urities)			
1. Title of Derivate		3. Trans.	3A. Deemed		Derivative Acquired (Disposed of		tive Securities red (A) or		6. Date Exercisal Expiration Date						9. Number of	10.	11. Nature	
Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Date	Execution Date, if any	Code (Instr. 8)							ate	Securities Derivative	Underlying Derivative Security Security		derivative Securities		of Indirect Beneficial	
()			, ,	(,								(Instr. 3 an		(Instr. 5)	Beneficially	Derivative	Ownership	
													<u> </u>		Owned Following	Security: Direct (D)	(Instr. 4)	
									Date		Expiration	Title	Amount or Number of		Reported Transaction(s)	or Indirect		
				Code	V	(A)		(D)	Exerc	cisable	Date		Shares		(Instr. 4)	4)		
Restricted Stock Unit	\$0.0	3/15/2022		С				952	3/15/2	/2022	3/15/2022	Common Stock	952.0	\$0 <u>(5)</u>	9457	D		
Restricted Stock Unit	\$0.0	3/17/2022		A		2217 (6	0		3/16/2	/2025	3/16/2025	Common Stock	2217.0	\$0 ⁽⁵⁾	11674	D		

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) These shares were acquired through a restricted share unit grant under the Company's 2014 Long Term Incentive Plan, whereby units vested in common stock shares of Curtiss-Wright Common Stock after a three year vesting period.
- (2) Price is based on the close price for the Registrant's common stock on March 14, 2022, the date the award vested.
- (3) Shares were sold in compliance with the Company's share ownership guidelines whereby the executive may sell a portion of his vesting award to cover any tax obligations associated with the vesting of the award.
- (4) Average sales price for all shares sold on March 15, 2022.
- (5) No price on the date of issue, option having been granted as an employee benefit transaction.
- (6) This is a time based restricted share unit grant under the Company's 2014 Long Term Incentive Plan, whereby units vest in common stock shares of Curtiss-Wright Common Stock after a three year vesting period.

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Farkas K Christopher							
C/O CURTISS-WRIGHT CORPORATION			 Vice President and CFO				
130 HARBOUR PLACE DRIVE			vice i resident and Cro				
DAVIDSON, NC 28036							

Paul J. Ferdenzi by Power of Attorney for K Christopher Farkas

3/17/2022

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.